HJ} HDFC BANK

PageNo .: 1

Statement of account

Account Branch : ADAMBAKKAM
We understand your world Address - AN TOWERS, NO.27
VELLALAR STREET
ADAMBAKKAM
City . CHENNAI
MR M SUDHEVAN State . TAMIL NADU
11 PALLAVA FLATS CHOLAMBEDU ROAD Phone no. © 9840673333
AMBATTUR OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : DEV_0005@YAHOO.CO.IN
' Cust ID . 4980299
CHENNAI 600053 AccountNo  : 50100280288895 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 30/03/2019
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001858 MICR : 600240065
Branch Code . 1858 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/02/2022 To : 06/07/2022
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
01/02/22 |50100363935860-TPT-SUDHE-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000115172793 01/02/22 800.00 894.85
01/02/22 |UPI-L PAULRAJQ574066383@Y BL-HDFC0001290 0000203242460462 01/02/22 129.00 765.85
-203242460462-UPI
03/02/22 |UPI-GRACE SUPERMARKET A-Q37791515@YBL-Y 0000203479864644, 03/02/22 350.00 415.85
ESBOY BLUPI-203479864644-UP|
04/02/22 |UPI-L PAULRAJQ574066383@Y BL-HDFC0001290 0000203508150725 04/02/22 90.00 325.85
-203508150725-UPI
04/02/22 |UPI-KRISHNAN K K-Q22151879@Y BL-YESBOYBLU 0000203508207478 04/02/22 23.00 302.85
P1-203508207478-UPI
05/02/22 |.IMPS P2P 202517144226#25/01/2022 250122 MIR2203377875265 05/02/22 5.90 296.95
-MIR2203377875265
05/02/22 |01182320002952-SALARY FOR JAN 22 0000861700500213 05/02/22 16,661.00 16,957.95
05/02/22 |ISEUF27XKEWAAQ/RAZPEARLY SALARY 0000220362553876 05/02/22 4,182.00 12,775.95
05/02/22 [NWD-652166X X X X X X4522-00800251-CHENNAI 0000203616007675 05/02/22 5,000.00 7,775.95
06/02/22 |UPI-KRISHNAN K K-Q22151879@Y BL-YESBOYBLU 0000203733887560 06/02/22 92.00 7,683.95
Pl1-203733887560-UPI
06/02/22 |[UPI-SELVIN V-AMZNO0030230948@A PL-1BK L0000 0000203733967308 06/02/22 220.00 7,463.95
288-203733967308-UPI
07/02/22 |50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000538414288 07/02/22 300.00 7,163.95
07/02/22 |UPI-VADIVU SKANCHANASUKUMAR1318@OKICICI 0000203815684943 (07/02/22 1,000.00 8,163.95
-BARBOAMBATT-203815684943-UPI
07/02/22 |50100363935860-TPT-SUDHE-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000546256779 07/02/22 1,900.00 10,063.95
07/02/22 |IMPS-203818171377-INDIAN COOP FOR WOMEN- 0000203818171377| 07/02/22 2,900.00 7,163.95
UBIN-XXXXXXXXXXX8464-NIL
08/02/22 |CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-CH-ANNAMALAI ENTERPRIS 0000000000000034; 08/02/22 7,000.00 163.95
08/02/22 |UPI-KRISHNAN K K-Q22151879@Y BL-YESBOYBLU 0000203967352258 08/02/22 96.00 67.95
PI-203967352258-UPI
08/02/22 |UPI-VODAFONE IDEA LIMITE-VIPREVF@HSBC-HS 0000203973528864, 08/02/22 19.00 48.95
BC0400002-203973528864-UPI
18/02/22 |50100363935860-TPT-SUDHE-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000256508227| 18/02/22 5,500.00 5,548.95

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 2 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : ADAMBAKKAM
We understand your world Address - AN TOWERS, NO.27
VELLALAR STREET
ADAMBAKKAM
City . CHENNAI
MR M SUDHEVAN State . TAMIL NADU
11 PALLAVA FLATS CHOLAMBEDU ROAD Phone no. © 9840673333
AMBATTUR OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : DEV_0005@YAHOO.CO.IN
' Cust ID . 4980299
CHENNAI 600053 AccountNo  : 50100280288895 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 30/03/2019
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001858 MICR : 600240065
Branch Code . 1858 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/02/2022 To : 06/07/2022
18/02/22 [IMPS-204915180080-SUDHEVAN M-UTIB-XXXXXX 0000204915180080 18/02/22 3,700.00 1,848.95
XXXXXX5152-NIL
19/02/22 IMPS-205013185977-SUDHEVAN M-UTIB-XXXXXX 0000205013185977| 19/02/22 30.00 1,818.95
XXXXXX5152-NIL
20/02/22 |UPI-GRACE SUPERMARKET A-Q62780272@YBL-Y 0000205199894106 20/02/22 125.00 1,693.95
ESBOY BLUPI-205199894106-UPI
21/02/22 |50100363935860-TPT-SUDHEVAN-SUMATHI PRAB 0000000306624576( 21/02/22 9,000.00 10,693.95
HU
21/02/22 |UPI-BRANCH-BRANCH.CF@ICICI-ICIC0000001-2 0000205219929829 21/02/22 1,697.00 8,996.95
05219929829-442375969
21/02/22 |UPI-BRANCH-BRANCH.CF@ICICI-ICIC0000001-2 0000205219978565 21/02/22 1,697.00 7,299.95
05219978565-442379913
21/02/22 IMPS-205218783033-CASHFREE PAYMENTSIN-Y 0000205218783033 21/02/22 5,735.00 13,034.95
ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX0063-TRANSFER
21/02/22 |UPI-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PV-RPY .RUFIL0O88019 0000205220175041 21/02/22 4,279.00 8,755.95
092213670@!I CICI-1CI1C0000001-205220175041
-UPI
21/02/22 |UPI-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PV-RPY.RUFIL088019 0000205220209800 21/02/22 4,562.00 4,193.95
092213670@!I CICI-1CIC0000001-205220209800
-UPI
21/02/22 |50100363935860-TPT-SUDHE-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000310799747| 21/02/22 500.00 4,693.95
21/02/22 |UPI-SI CREVA CAPITAL SER-SICREVACAPITALS 0000205222569356 21/02/22 4,640.49 53.46
ERVICES.PVT.LTD.RZP@SBI-SBIN0016209-2052
22569356-KISSHT LOAN EMIDUE
22/02/22 |IMPS-205307880438-RZPX PVT LTD-YESB-XXXX 0000205307880438 22/02/22 8,077.71 8,131.17
XXXXXXX9716-RUFILO FUNDS TRANSFER
22/02/22 \WHDF0924814532/BILLDKVODAFONEIDEALT 0000220535814054{ 22/02/22 179.00 7,952.17
22/02/22 [50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000215586716/ 22/02/22 2,500.00 5,452.17
22/02/22 {20220222277788753326/PAY TMAIRTEL 0000220536211015 22/02/22 10.00 5,442.17
22/02/22 [20220222277503175979/PAY TMAIRTEL 0000220536210977| 22/02/22 99.00 5,343.17
27/02/22 |UPI-ZOMATO LTD-ZOMATO-ORDER@PAY TM-PYTMO01 0000205812943180 27/02/22 515.99 4,827.18
23456-205812943180-ZOMATO PAYMENT

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

PageNo .: 3

Statement of account

Account Branch : ADAMBAKKAM
We understand your world Address - AN TOWERS, NO.27
VELLALAR STREET
ADAMBAKKAM
City . CHENNAI
MR M SUDHEVAN State : TAMIL NADU
11 PALLAVA FLATS CHOLAMBEDU ROAD Phone no. © 9840673333
AMBATTUR OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : DEV_0005@YAHOO.CO.IN
' Cust ID . 4980299
CHENNAI 600053 AccountNo  : 50100280288895 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 30/03/2019
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001858 MICR : 600240065
Branch Code . 1858 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/02/2022 To : 06/07/2022
27/02/22 |UPI-GRACE SUPERMARKET A-Q37791515@Y BL-Y 0000205818925166 27/02/22 520.00 4,307.18
ESBOY BL UPI-205818925166-UPI
28/02/22 (50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000223300956/ 28/02/22 2,000.00 2,307.18
01/03/22 [IMPS-206011143312-G NIVEDHA-CNRB-XXXXXXX 0000206011143312 01/03/22 2,000.00 307.18
XX4287-NIL
01/03/22 [50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000263317879 01/03/22 200.00 107.18
02/03/22 [NEFT CR-SBIN0000489-EMPLOQY EE PROVIDENT F SBIN122061973600 02/03/22 2,200.00 2,307.18
UND ORGANIZATIO-SUDHEVAN M-SBIN122061973
600
04/03/22 |UPI-KRISHNAN K K-Q22151879@Y BL-YESBOYBLU 0000206304375039 04/03/22 110.00 2,197.18
Pl-206304375039-UPI
04/03/22 |UPI-GRACE SUPERMARKET A-Q37791515@Y BL-Y 0000206311271365 04/03/22 663.00 1,534.18
ESBOY BLUPI-206311271365-UPI
05/03/22 |01182320002952-SALARY FEB 22 0000869941100216 05/03/22 26,968.00 28,502.18
05/03/22 [NWD-652166X X X X X X4522-00800263-CHENNAI 0000206414008546/ 05/03/22 5,000.00 23,502.18
05/03/22 |UPI-EARLY SALARY-EARLYSALARY.RAZORPAY @ICI 0000206425632825 05/03/22 4,182.00 19,320.18
CI-1CICODC0099-206425632825-EARLY SALARY
05/03/22 [50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000171539686/ 05/03/22 1,000.00 18,320.18
06/03/22 |UPI-GRACE SUPERMARKET A-Q37791515@Y BL-Y 0000206544641480 06/03/22 193.00 18,127.18
ESBOY BL UPI-206544641480-UPI
08/03/22 |CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-CH-ANNAMALAI ENTERPRIS 0000000000000035 08/03/22 7,000.00 11,127.18
08/03/22 [IMPS-206712176388-PERUMAL-CNRB-XXXXXXXXX 0000206712176388 08/03/22 100.00 11,027.18
1416-NIL
08/03/22 [IMPS-206712174953-USHAKUMARI-IOBA-XXXXXX 0000206712174953 08/03/22 2,000.00 9,027.18
XXXXX3164-NIL
08/03/22 |IMPS-206718198787-PERUMAL-CNRB-XXXXXXXXX 0000206718198787, 08/03/22 900.00 8,127.18
1416-NIL
09/03/22 |UPI-GOPAKUMAR G-HARIGOPAN99@OKICICI-IOBA 0000206892555150 09/03/22 500.00 7,627.18
0000099-206892555150-UPI
09/03/22 |UPI-GRACE SUPERMARKET A-Q35459667@Y BL-Y 0000206894754440 09/03/22 237.00 7,390.18
ESBOY BLUPI-206894754440-UPI
10/03/22 |.IMPS P2P 204915180080#18/02/2022 180222 MIR2206647139313 10/03/22 5.90 7,384.28

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 4 Statement of account

HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : ADAMBAKKAM

We understand your world Address - AN TOWERS, NO.27
VELLALAR STREET
ADAMBAKKAM
City : CHENNAI
MR M SUDHEVAN State : TAMIL NADU
11 PALLAVA FLATS CHOLAMBEDU ROAD Phone no. - 9840673333
AMBATTUR OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : DEV_0005@Y AHOO.CO.IN
: Cust ID : 4980299
CHENNAI 600053 AccountNo  : 50100280288895 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 30/03/2019
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001858 MICR : 600240065
Branch Code . 1858 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 01/02/2022 To : 06/07/2022

-MIR2206647139313
10/03/22 |.IMPS P2P 205013185977#19/02/2022 190222 MIR2206647575576 10/03/22 4.14 7,380.14
-MIR2206647575576
10/03/22 \WHDF0969611817/BILLDKELECTRICITYBOA 0000220690511435 10/03/22 1,075.90 6,304.24
11/03/22 |UPI-KRISHNAN K K-Q22151879@Y BL-YESBOYBLU 0000207028485067| 11/03/22 130.00 6,174.24
PI-207028485067-UPI
12/03/22 [IMPS-207112178627-INDIAN COOP FOR WOMEN- 0000207112178627| 12/03/22 2,800.00 3,374.24
UBIN-XXXXXXXXXXX8464-NIL
12/03/22 |UPI-GRACE SUPERMARKET A-Q35459667@Y BL-Y 0000207152216686( 12/03/22 485.00 2,889.24
ESBOY BLUPI-207152216686-UPI
13/03/22 |UPI-SELVIN V-AMZN0030230948@A PL-|BK L0000 0000207262106864 13/03/22 280.00 2,609.24
288-207262106864-UPI
13/03/22 |UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAY MENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0OO 0000207264731997| 13/03/22 3.00 2,612.24
00553-207264731997-UPI
14/03/22 |50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000148243383 14/03/22 1,000.00 1,612.24
15/03/22 |UPI-SIVANANDANB-SIVANANDAN201@OKHDFCBANK 0000207496380685 15/03/22 50,000.00 51,612.24
-SIBL0000069-207496380685-UPI
15/03/22 |UPI-GRACE SUPERMARKET A-Q62780272@YBL-Y 0000207400361875 15/03/22 92.00 51,520.24
ESBOY BLUPI-207400361875-UPI
15/03/22 |UPI-KISSHT-KISSHT @Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000058-20 0000207402820724 15/03/22 4,946.71 46,573.53
7402820724-PAY M67415237827848
15/03/22 [IMPS-207419889982-SlI CREVA CAPITAL SER-Y 0000207419889982 15/03/22 8,370.56 54,944.09
ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX1176-KISSHTFUNDTRANSFER
16/03/22 |UPI-CREDIT-CCPAY .4477460368858009@I CICl- 0000207510974478 16/03/22 51,617.00 3,327.09
|CI1CODC0099-207510974478-UPI
17/03/22 |UPI-AMBATTUR CAKES AND B-PAY TMQR28100505 0000207637023158 17/03/22 111.00 3,216.09

01011X2E20442L E7T@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-20763

7023158-UPI
18/03/22 |CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX8895-AMBATTUR 0000000000009619 18/03/22 2,000.00 5,216.09
18/03/22 |UPI-SOCIALWORTHTECHNOL OG-SOCIALWORTHTECH 0000207748425457| 18/03/22 4,116.00 1,100.09

NOLOGIESPRIVATELIMITED.RZP@SBI-SBIN00162

09-207748425457-EARLY SALARY

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 5 Statement of account

HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : ADAMBAKKAM

We understand your world Address - AN TOWERS, NO.27
VELLALAR STREET
ADAMBAKKAM
City : CHENNAI
MR M SUDHEVAN State : TAMIL NADU
11 PALLAVA FLATS CHOLAMBEDU ROAD Phone no. - 9840673333
AMBATTUR OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : DEV_0005@Y AHOO.CO.IN
: Cust ID : 4980299
CHENNAI 600053 AccountNo  : 50100280288895 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 30/03/2019
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001858 MICR : 600240065
Branch Code . 1858 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 01/02/2022 To : 06/07/2022

18/03/22 [IMPS-207712842604-RZPX PVT LTD-YESB-XXXX 0000207712842604 18/03/22 10,997.00 12,097.09
XXXXXXX9716-PIRAMAL CAPITAL AND HOUSING
FI

18/03/22 |UPI-BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITE-BHARTIAIRTEL.RZ 0000207750492057| 18/03/22 700.00 11,397.09
P@SBI-SBIN0016209-207750492057-AIRTELDIR
ECTUPIPOS

18/03/22 |UPI-GRACE SUPERMARKET A-Q62780272@Y BL-Y 0000207753232235 18/03/22 364.00 11,033.09

ESBOY BLUPI-207753232235-UPI

19/03/22 \WHDF0991399515/BILLDKVODAFONEIDEALT 0000220787253236( 19/03/22 179.00 10,854.09
19/03/22 |CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX8895-AMBATTUR 0000000000000591| 19/03/22 14,000.00 24,854.09
19/03/22 |UPI-R RAJARAM-RAJARAM.R1968@OKHDFCBANK-H 0000207863235049 19/03/22 1,000.00 23,854.09

DFC0000124-207863235049-UPI

19/03/22 |UPI-R RAJARAM-RAJARAM.R1968@OKHDFCBANK-H 0000207864079804 19/03/22 19,000.00 4,854.09
DFC0000124-207864079804-UPI
20/03/22 |UPI-KARTHICK R-KARTHIRAJANO704@O0OK SBI-SB 0000207980139756( 20/03/22 2,600.00 2,254.09

IN0001515-207980139756-UPI
21/03/22 |CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX8895-AMBATTUR 0000000000001470 21/03/22 200.00 2,454.09
21/03/22 |UPI-CASHFREE-CASHFREE.PAY @INDUS-INDB0000 0000208003737271| 21/03/22 2,358.00 96.09
008-208003737271-485584461
24/03/22 |IMPS P2P 206011143312#01/03/2022 010322 MIR2207775787924 24/03/22 5.90 90.19
-MIR2207775787924
24/03/22 |IMPS P2P 206712174953#08/03/2022 080322 MIR2208081585405 24/03/22 5.90 84.29
-MIR2208081585405
24/03/22 |IMPS P2P 206712176388#08/03/2022 080322 MIR2208081585374 24/03/22 4.14 80.15
-MIR2208081585374
24/03/22 |IMPS P2P 206718198787#08/03/2022 080322 MIR2208081585380 24/03/22 4.14 76.01
-MIR2208081585380
24/03/22 |IMPS P2P 207112178627#12/03/2022 120322 MIR2208284682696 24/03/22 5.90 70.11
-MIR2208284682696
25/03/22 |UPI-N SAJI-SREESCONSTRUCTIONS@OKAXIS-UTI 0000208455268923 25/03/22 5,000.00 5,070.11
B0001595-208455268923-L OAN

25/03/22 |UPI-RUFILO-RUFILOAH@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000162- 0000208467499985 25/03/22 4,554.14 515.97

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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Statement of account

Account Branch : ADAMBAKKAM
We understand your world Address - AN TOWERS, NO.27
VELLALAR STREET
ADAMBAKKAM
City . CHENNAI
MR M SUDHEVAN State : TAMIL NADU
11 PALLAVA FLATS CHOLAMBEDU ROAD Phone no. © 9840673333
AMBATTUR OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : DEV_0005@YAHOO.CO.IN
' Cust ID . 4980299
CHENNAI 600053 AccountNo  : 50100280288895 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 30/03/2019
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001858 MICR : 600240065
Branch Code . 1858 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/02/2022 To : 06/07/2022
208467499985-RPM T846116666466V U
25/03/22 |UPI-KRISHNAN K K-Q22151879@Y BL-YESBOYBLU 0000208468900476 25/03/22 107.00 408.97
PI-208468900476-UPI
26/03/22 [50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000294721363 26/03/22 300.00 108.97
27/03/22 |UPI-KRISHNAN K K-Q22151879@Y BL-YESBOYBLU 0000208602217782 27/03/22 85.00 23.97
PI-208602217782-UPI
28/03/22 [INSTA ALERT CHARGES(FEB-22) - SMS 230322 MIR2208599974829 28/03/22 1.18 22.79
-MI1R2208599974829
01/04/22 |CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000| 31/03/22 39.00 61.79
02/04/22 IMPS-209210555744-RAZORPAY COMPOSITE 2-I 0000209210555744| 02/04/22 1.00 62.79
CIC-XXXXXXXX5595-SMARTCOIN FINANCIALSAC
CVALID
02/04/22 IMPS-209210955990-RZPX PVT LTD NODAL A-Y 0000209210955990 02/04/22 1,528.00 1,590.79
ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX0902-1648873916771
02/04/22 |UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.PREPAID-MOBILE@ 0000209203798857| 02/04/22 58.00 1,532.79
1CICI-ICICODC0099-209203798857-UPI
02/04/22 |UPI-KRISHNAN K K-Q22151879@Y BL-YESBOYBLU 0000209204220136 02/04/22 314.00 1,218.79
PI-209204220136-UPI
02/04/22 |UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY .PAY @ICICI-IC 0000209206668353 02/04/22 20.00 1,198.79
|CODC0099-209206668353-UPI
02/04/22 [50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000366951192 02/04/22 800.00 398.79
02/04/22 |UPI-HOTEL KAVERI-PAY TMQR28100505010117SF 0000209216609756 02/04/22 120.00 278.79
DXLNJ200@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-209216609756-
UPI
03/04/22 |UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0O 0000209339105662 03/04/22 3.00 281.79
00553-209339105662-UPI
03/04/22 |UPI-SELVIN V-AMZNO0030230948@A PL-1BK L0000 0000209322269400 03/04/22 200.00 81.79
288-209322269400-UPI
05/04/22 |01182320002952-SALARY FOR MAR 2022 0000878998100209 05/04/22 22,624.00 22,705.79
05/04/22 |UPI-AMBATTUR CAKES AND B-PAY TMQR28100505 0000209564904997, 05/04/22 128.00 22,577.79
01011X 2E20442L ET@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-20956
4904997-UPI

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 7 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : ADAMBAKKAM
We understand your world Address - AN TOWERS, NO.27
VELLALAR STREET
ADAMBAKKAM
City . CHENNAI
MR M SUDHEVAN State . TAMIL NADU
11 PALLAVA FLATS CHOLAMBEDU ROAD Phone no. © 9840673333
AMBATTUR OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : DEV_0005@YAHOO.CO.IN
' Cust ID . 4980299
CHENNAI 600053 AccountNo  : 50100280288895 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 30/03/2019
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001858 MICR : 600240065
Branch Code . 1858 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/02/2022 To : 06/07/2022
05/04/22 [NWD-652166X X X X X X4522-S1CNP981-CHENNAI 0000209517002557, 05/04/22 5,000.00 17,577.79
05/04/22 |UPI-N SAJI-SREESCONSTRUCTIONS@OKAXIS-UTI 0000209566085055 05/04/22 5,000.00 12,577.79
B0001595-209566085055-UPI
05/04/22 |UPI-VADIVU S KANCHANASUKUMAR1318@OKICICI 0000209567284787 05/04/22 2,000.00 10,577.79
-BARBOAMBATT-209567284787-UPI
05/04/22 |UPI-GRACE SUPERMARKET A-Q62780272@Y BL-Y 0000209570032620 05/04/22 492.00 10,085.79
ESBOY BL UPI-209570032620-UPI
06/04/22 |UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0O 0000209610947663 06/04/22 4.00 10,089.79
00553-209610947663-UPI
06/04/22 [50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000152549376/ 06/04/22 400.00 9,689.79
06/04/22 |UPI-VIJAYAKUMAR A-VIJAYKMR126@OKICICI-BA 0000209691666195 06/04/22 5.00 9,684.79
RBOEGM ORE-209691666195-UPI
06/04/22 |UPI-VIJAYAKUMAR A-VIJAYKMR126@OKICICI-BA 0000209691676188 06/04/22 1,327.00 8,357.79
RBOEGM ORE-209691676188-UPI
07/04/22 |REV_INSTA ALERT CHG(FEB-22) - SMS 230322 MIR2208599974829 07/04/22 1.18 8,358.97
-M|R2208599974829
08/04/22 |CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-CH-ANNAMALAI ENTERPRIS 0000000000000036 08/04/22 7,000.00 1,358.97
08/04/22 [50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000102071932 08/04/22 300.00 1,058.97
09/04/22 [50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000126904357| 09/04/22 400.00 658.97
09/04/22 |50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000126950353 09/04/22 400.00 258.97
09/04/22 |UPI-L PAULRAJQ574066383@Y BL-HDFC0001290 0000209947604226/ 09/04/22 50.00 208.97
-209947604226-UPI
11/04/22 |UPI-VADIVU SSKANCHANASUKUMAR1318@OKICICI 00002101089108611 11/04/22 1,000.00 1,208.97
-BARBOAMBATT-210108910861-UPI
11/04/22 |50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000160424794 11/04/22 1,000.00 208.97
11/04/22 |UPI-KRISHNAN K K-Q22151879@Y BL-YESBOYBLU 0000210182788306 11/04/22 178.00 30.97
PI-210182788306-UPI
11/04/22 |UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0OO 0000210163479513 11/04/22 3.00 33.97
00553-210163479513-UPI
13/04/22 INEFT CR-FDRL0001457-PRINCE FINANCE-SUDHA FDRLH22103895492 13/04/22 22,200.00 22,233.97
VAN M-FDRLH22103895492
13/04/22 |UPI-RUFILO-RUFILOAH@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000162- 0000210317402962 13/04/22 4,855.34 17,378.63

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

Page No .: 8

Account Branch :
Address

MR M SUDHEVAN
11 PALLAVA FLATS CHOLAMBEDU ROAD
AMBATTUR

CHENNAI 600053
TAMIL NADU

JOINT HOLDERS:

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/INEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 01/02/2022

To : 06/07/2022

. 1858

Statement of account

ADAMBAKKAM

: AN TOWERS, NO.27

VELLALAR STREET
ADAMBAKKAM

: CHENNAI

: TAMIL NADU

: 9840673333

10 Currency : INR

: DEV_0005@YAHOO.CO.IN
: 4980299

: 50100280288895 OTHER
: 30/03/2019

. Regular

HDFC0001858 MICR : 600240065

Product Code : 105

13/04/22

13/04/22

13/04/22

14/04/22

15/04/22

16/04/22

16/04/22

16/04/22

18/04/22

18/04/22

18/04/22

19/04/22
19/04/22

19/04/22

19/04/22

19/04/22

19/04/22

210317402962-RPM T619453248878Y T
IMPS-210318634610-ARNOLD HOLDINGS LIMI-Y
ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX2327-PURPLEDISBURSAL
IMPS-210318114386-PREM KUMAR-IOBA-XXXXXX
XXXXX1776-NIL

UPI-MR DILIP SSSAMPATHDILIP49-1@0KAXIS-
ClUB0000113-210320038409-UPI
UPI-KISSHT-KISSHT @Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000058-21
0429738813-PAY M96411995744880

UPI-GRACE SUPERMARKET A-Q35459667@Y BL-Y
ESBOY BL UPI-210546427136-UPI

UPI-KRISHNAN K K-Q22151879@Y BL-YESBOYBLU
PI-210664330248-UPI
IMPS-210613867226-WUNDERBAKED TECHNOLO-Y
ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX0066-VERIFICATION
50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU
IMPS-210813039488-APIBANKING-RATN-XXXXXX
XXXXXX0168-ACCOUNT VALIDATION
IMPS-210818021376-MPOKKET FINANCIAL SE-R
ATN-XXXXXXXX5072-LOAN 134107119
UPI-KRISHNAN K K-Q22151879@Y BL-YESBOYBLU
PI-210807734380-UPI

LOAN FROM MPOKKET 34147323
IMPS-210917088647-EASEBUZZ PRIVATE LIM-I
CIC-XXXXXXXX0705-PINCAP.IN
UPI-KISSHT-KISSHT @Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000058-21
0921449549-PAY M518668538856L N
IMPS-210917617827-SI CREVA CAPITAL SER-Y
ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX1166-VERIFICATION
IMPS-210917619703-SI CREVA CAPITAL SER-Y
ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX1176-KISSHTFUNDTRANSFER
WHDF1092677141/BILLDKVODAFONEIDEALT

0000210318634610 13/04/22

0000210318114386/ 13/04/22

0000210320038409 13/04/22

0000210429738813 14/04/22

0000210546427136( 15/04/22

0000210664330248 16/04/22

0000210613867226/ 16/04/22

0000000352529052 16/04/22

0000210813039488 18/04/22

0000210818021376/ 18/04/22

0000210807734380 18/04/22

0000000034147323 19/04/22

0000210917088647| 19/04/22

0000210921449549 19/04/22

0000210917617827| 19/04/22

0000210917619703 19/04/22

0000221093823471| 19/04/22

8,562.37
19,000.00
1,500.00
4,918.60
99.00
98.00
1.00
300.00
1.00
941.00
228.00
941.00
3,764.00
5,243.89
1.00
9,466.00
179.00

25,941.00

6,941.00

5,441.00

522.40

423.40

325.40

326.40

26.40

27.40

968.40

1,681.40

5,445.40

20151

202.51

9,668.51

9,489.51

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 9 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : ADAMBAKKAM
We understand your world Address - AN TOWERS, NO.27
VELLALAR STREET
ADAMBAKKAM
City . CHENNAI
MR M SUDHEVAN State . TAMIL NADU
11 PALLAVA FLATS CHOLAMBEDU ROAD Phone no. : 9840673333
AMBATTUR OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : DEV_0005@YAHOO.CO.IN
' Cust ID . 4980299
CHENNAI 600053 AccountNo  : 50100280288895 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 30/03/2019
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001858 MICR : 600240065
Branch Code . 1858 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 01/02/2022 To : 06/07/2022

19/04/22 [IMPS-210918105188-G NIVEDHA-CNRB-XXXXXXX 0000210918105188 19/04/22 2,000.00 7,489.51
XX4287-NIL

19/04/22 |UPI-GRACE SUPERMARKET A-Q35459667@Y BL-Y 0000210926298282| 19/04/22 502.00 6,987.51
ESBOY BLUPI-210926298282-UPI

19/04/22 |UPI-THIRU PHARMACY -9841852891@OKBIZAXIS- 0000210926550912] 19/04/22 44.00 6,943.51
UTIB0000000-210926550912-UPI

20/04/22 50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000422560804 20/04/22 3,000.00 3,943.51

21/04/22 |UPI-BRANCH-BRANCH.CF@ICICI-ICICODCO0099-2 0000211149261613 21/04/22 2,358.00 1,585.51
11149261613-543298442

21/04/22 |CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX8895-AMBATTUR 0000000000003259 21/04/22 900.00 2,485.51

21/04/22 |UPI-BRANCH INTERNATIONAL-CASHFREE.BRANCH 0000211153404829 21/04/22 2,358.00 127.51
@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000022-211153404829-543650
492

21/04/22 |MPS-211114263915-FINCFRIENDS PRIVATE-IC 0000211114263915 21/04/22 3,480.00 3,607.51
| C-XXXXXXXX1640-11E0E704-3CA4-4CD3-9EOE-
705F0248058B

21/04/22 50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000242713566/ 21/04/22 700.00 2,907.51

22/04/22 |FT- 202727071 - 01182320002952 - AQUITY 0000000202727071| 22/04/22 403.00 3,310.51
SOLUTIONSINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED- INTERNE
T REIMB MAR22

22/04/22 |UPI-KRISHNAN K K-Q22151879@Y BL-YESBOYBLU 0000211278538794 22/04/22 247.00 3,063.51
PI-211278538794-UPI

23/04/22 50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000173657188 23/04/22 200.00 2,863.51

23/04/22 |UPI-KRISHNAN K K-Q22151879@Y BL-YESBOYBLU 0000211386229350 23/04/22 75.00 2,788.51
PI-211386229350-UPI

24/04/22 |UPI-GRACE SUPERMARKET A-Q37791515@YBL-Y 0000211406391841| 24/04/22 216.00 2,572.51
ESBOY BLUPI-211406391841-UPI

24]/04/22 |UPI-SELVIN V-AMZN0030230948@APL-IBKL 0000 0000211406517011| 24/04/22 150.00 2,422.51
288-211406517011-UPI

24/04/22 |UPI-KRISHNAN K K-Q22151879@Y BL-YESBOYBLU 0000211406639419 24/04/22 145.00 2,277.51
PI-211406639419-UPI

25/04/22 |UPI-RAZORPAY AIRTEL-AIRTELIN.RZP@ICICI-IC 0000211525093472 25/04/22 800.00 1,477.51

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 10 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : ADAMBAKKAM
We understand your world Address - AN TOWERS, NO.27
VELLALAR STREET
ADAMBAKKAM
City . CHENNAI
MR M SUDHEVAN State . TAMIL NADU
11 PALLAVA FLATS CHOLAMBEDU ROAD Phone no. © 9840673333
AMBATTUR OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : DEV_0005@YAHOO.CO.IN
' Cust ID . 4980299
CHENNAI 600053 AccountNo  : 50100280288895 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 30/03/2019
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001858 MICR : 600240065
Branch Code . 1858 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 01/02/2022 To : 06/07/2022

|CODC0099-211525093472-AIRTEL DIRECTUPIPO
S

25/04/22 |UPI-RAZORPAY AIRTEL-AIRTELIN.RZP@ICICI-IC 0000211525356912 25/04/22 641.52 835.99
|CODC0099-211525356912-AIRTEL DIRECTUPIPO
S

25/04/22 IMPS-211519128913-DEVIOB-IOBA-XXXXXXXXXX 0000211519128913 25/04/22 310.00 525.99
X1190-NIL

26/04/22 |UPI-GRACE SUPERMARKET A-Q35459667@Y BL-Y 0000211643979569 26/04/22 340.00 185.99
ESBOY BLUPI-211643979569-UPI

27/04/22 |UPI-GRACE SUPERMARKET A-Q35459667@Y BL-Y 0000211762710133 27/04/22 106.00 79.99
ESBOYBLUPI-211762710133-UPI

28/04/22 |UPI-VADIVU S KANCHANASUKUMAR1318@OKICICI 0000211875764276( 28/04/22 1,000.00 1,079.99
-BARBOAMBATT-211875764276-UPI

28/04/22 50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000165959960 28/04/22 1,000.00 79.99

29/04/22 |UPI-GRACE SUPERMARKET A-Q35459667@Y BL-Y 0000211901381858 29/04/22 58.00 21.99
ESBOY BLUPI-211901381858-UPI

30/04/22 |UPI-R RAJARAM-RAJARAM.R1968@OKHDFCBANK-H 0000212007375229 30/04/22 3,000.00 3,021.99
DFC0000124-212007375229-UPI

30/04/22 IMPS-212009189182-INDIAN COOP FOR WOMEN- 0000212009189182 30/04/22 2,750.00 271.99
UBIN-XXXXXXXXXXX8464-NIL

30/04/22 IMPS-212012139067-DEVIOB-IOBA-XXXXXXXXXX 0000212012139067| 30/04/22 200.00 71.99
X1190-NIL

02/05/22 |CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX8895-AMBATTUR 0000000000006796/ 02/05/22 900.00 971.99

02/05/22 |CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX8895-AMBATTUR 0000000000006799 02/05/22 100.00 1,071.99

02/05/22 |UPI-VADIVU S KANCHANASUKUMAR1318@OKICICI 0000212227468570 02/05/22 200.00 1,271.99
-BARBOAMBATT-212227468570-UPI

02/05/22 50100363935860-TPT-SUDHE-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000258215455/ 02/05/22 10.00 1,281.99

02/05/22 |UPI-SMARTCOIN FINANCIALS-SMARTCOINFINANC 0000212257410074 02/05/22 1,053.26 228.73
|ALS.RZP@SBI-SBIN0016209-212257410074-SM
ARTCOINFINANCIAL

02/05/22 50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000258722983 02/05/22 200.00 28.73

05/05/22 [FT 207309164 - SALARY FOR APR 2022 - 0000000207309164 05/05/22 20,044.00 20,072.73

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 11 Statement of account

HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : ADAMBAKKAM

We understand your world Address - AN TOWERS, NO.27
VELLALAR STREET
ADAMBAKKAM
City : CHENNAI
MR M SUDHEVAN State : TAMIL NADU
11 PALLAVA FLATS CHOLAMBEDU ROAD Phone no. - 9840673333
AMBATTUR OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : DEV_0005@Y AHOO.CO.IN
: Cust ID : 4980299
CHENNAI 600053 AccountNo  : 50100280288895 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 30/03/2019
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001858 MICR : 600240065
Branch Code . 1858 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 01/02/2022 To : 06/07/2022

01182320002952 - AQUITY SOLUTIONS INDIA
PRIVATE LIMITED

05/05/22 IMPS-212516187131-G NIVEDHA-CNRB-XXXXXXX 0000212516187131| 05/05/22 1,000.00 19,072.73
XX4287-NIL

05/05/22 [MPS-212517190652-DEVIOB-IOBA-XXXXXXXXXX 0000212517190652] 05/05/22 9,000.00 10,072.73
X1190-NIL

05/05/22 |UPI-B SIVAKUMAR-BSIVAKUMAR.SB@OKAXIS-10B 0000212518851730 05/05/22 47,000.00 57,072.73

/A0002285-212518851730-UPI
05/05/22 |UPI-SSHYDERABAD BIRIY AN-Q149826831@Y BL - 0000212520616309 05/05/22 440.00 56,632.73
Y ESBOY BLUPI-212520616309-UPI
05/05/22 [[MPS-212522115531-PREM KUMAR-IOBA-XXXXXX 0000212522115531| 05/05/22 22,500.00 34,132.73
XXXXX1776-NIL
06/05/22 |UPI-GRACE SUPERMARKET A-Q37791515@YBL-Y 0000212626660499 06/05/22 955.00 33,177.73
ESBOY BL UPI-212626660499-UPI
06/05/22 |UPI-MR KUMAR P-KUMARKRISHNAKANTH4@OKHDF 0000212627602818 06/05/22 6,000.00 27,177.73
CBANK-CIUB0000038-212627602818-UPI
06/05/22 [NWD-652166X X X X X X4522-00800251-CHENNAI 0000212611014941| 06/05/22 5,000.00 22,177.73
06/05/22 |UPI-SOCIAL WORTH TECHNOL-EARLY SALARY.RAZ 0000212630319159 06/05/22 4,158.00 18,019.73
ORPAY @HDFCBANK -HDFC0000499-212630319159-

EARLY SALARY
06/05/22 (111495855124/CCAAIRTELIN 0000221268925486/ 06/05/22 155.00 17,864.73
07/05/22 |ACH D- HUEY TECH PVT LTD-221260000000250 0000000984737520 07/05/22 4,076.00 13,788.73
07/05/22 |UPI-GRACE SUPERMARKET A-Q37791515@YBL-Y 0000212749428085 07/05/22 483.00 13,305.73

ESBOY BLUPI-212749428085-UPI
08/05/22 |UPI-NANDA KUMAR 0000212872205947| 08/05/22 1,800.00 11,505.73
N-VMNKUMAR78@OKHDFCBAN
K-SBIN0010515-212872205947-UPI
09/05/22 |CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-CH-ANNAMALAI ENTERPRIS 0000000000000037| 09/05/22 7,000.00 4,505.73
10/05/22 IMPS-213017139313-EASEBUZZ PRIVATE LIM-I 0000213017139313 10/05/22 3,864.00 8,369.73
CIC-XXXXXXXX0705-PINCAP.IN
10/05/22 |UPI-EARLY SALARY-EARLYSALARY.RAZORPAY @AXI 0000213011304203 10/05/22 8,033.00 336.73

SBANK-UTIB0000000-213011304203-EARLY SALA

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 12 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : ADAMBAKKAM
We understand your world Address - AN TOWERS, NO.27
VELLALAR STREET
ADAMBAKKAM
City . CHENNAI
MR M SUDHEVAN State . TAMIL NADU
11 PALLAVA FLATS CHOLAMBEDU ROAD Phone no. © 9840673333
AMBATTUR OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : DEV_0005@YAHOO.CO.IN
' Cust ID . 4980299
CHENNAI 600053 AccountNo  : 50100280288895 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 30/03/2019
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001858 MICR : 600240065
Branch Code . 1858 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/02/2022 To : 06/07/2022
RY
10/05/22 (IMPS-213017184752-RAZORPAY COMPOSITE 2-1 0000213017184752 10/05/22 19,989.00 20,325.73
CIC-XXXXXXXX5595-PIRAMAL CAPITAL AND HOU
SING Fl
10/05/22 |UPI-VADIVU SSKANCHANASUKUMAR1318@OKICICI 0000213011390219 10/05/22 1,000.00 19,325.73
-BARBOAMBATT-213011390219-UPI
10/05/22 |UPI-R RAJARAM-RAJARAM.R1968@OKHDFCBANK-H 0000213011400765 10/05/22 3,000.00 16,325.73
DFC0000124-213011400765-UPI
10/05/22 |UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIBOO 0000213034052134 10/05/22 3.00 16,328.73
00553-213034052134-UPI
11/05/22 [IMPS-213115138806-DEVIOB-IOBA-XXXXXXXXXX 0000213115138806 11/05/22 1,300.00 15,028.73
X1190-NIL
11/05/22 |UPI-GRACE SUPERMARKET A-Q37791515@Y BL-Y 0000213134511454 11/05/22 430.00 14,598.73
ESBOY BLUPI-213134511454-UP|
12/05/22 |UPI-RUFILO-RUFILOAH@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000162- 0000213244439969 12/05/22 4,827.23 9,771.50
213244439969-RPM T621537892181DI
12/05/22 |UPI-RUFILO-RUFILOAH@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000162- 0000213244467184 12/05/22 5,145.50 4,626.00
213244467184-RPM T615237969865L |
12/05/22 (IMPS-213212876248-ARNOLD HOLDINGS LIMI-Y 0000213212876248 12/05/22 9,247.36 13,873.36
ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX2327-PURPLEDISBURSAL
12/05/22 WHDF1141071338/BILLDKAXISBANKCREDIT 0000221323727591 12/05/22 3,700.00 10,173.36
12/05/22 WHDF1141369539/BILLDKELECTRICITYBOA 0000221323843922 12/05/22 5,085.90 5,087.46
12/05/22 [50100363935860-TPT-SUDHE-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000282083404, 12/05/22 400.00 5,487.46
12/05/22 |UPI-GOPAKUMAR G-HARIGOPAN99@OKICICI-IOBA 0000213249907912 12/05/22 350.00 5,137.46
0000099-213249907912-UPI
12/05/22 [KQSHY4EJAJ725PWVCM/PAY USWIGGYIN 0000221324185702 12/05/22 150.00 4,987.46
13/05/22 IMPS-213315148506-DEVIOB-IOBA-XXXXXXXXXX 0000213315148506 13/05/22 900.00 4,087.46
X1190-NIL
14/05/22 |UPI-GRACE SUPERMARKET A-Q35459667@Y BL-Y 0000213492466356 14/05/22 216.00 3,871.46
ESBOY BLUPI-213492466356-UP|
15/05/22 [IMPS-213511110276-DEVIOB-IOBA-XXXXXXXXXX 0000213511110276 15/05/22 1,000.00 2,871.46
X1190-NIL

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

Page No .: 13

Account Branch :
Address

MR M SUDHEVAN
11 PALLAVA FLATS CHOLAMBEDU ROAD
AMBATTUR

CHENNAI 600053
TAMIL NADU

JOINT HOLDERS:

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/INEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 01/02/2022

To : 06/07/2022

. 1858

Statement of account

ADAMBAKKAM

: AN TOWERS, NO.27

VELLALAR STREET
ADAMBAKKAM

: CHENNAI

: TAMIL NADU

: 9840673333

10 Currency : INR

: DEV_0005@YAHOO.CO.IN
: 4980299

: 50100280288895 OTHER
: 30/03/2019

. Regular

HDFC0001858 MICR : 600240065
Product Code : 105

15/05/22

16/05/22

16/05/22

16/05/22

16/05/22

16/05/22

16/05/22

16/05/22

16/05/22

17/05/22

17/05/22

17/05/22

17/05/22

17/05/22

18/05/22

18/05/22

KQSHY 7UMAN4KLOWVCI/PAY URECHARGECUBE
UPI-MPOKKET-MPOKKET.RZP@AXISBANK-UTIB00O
0100-213615831815-UPI
UPI-MPOKKET-MPOKKET.RZP@AXISBANK-UTIB00O
0100-213615885222-UPI

NEFT CR-RATN0000999-MPOKKET FINANCIAL SE
RVICES PRIVATE-M SUDHEVAN-000249471785
NEFT CR-RATNO0000999-MPOKKET FINANCIAL SE
RVICES PRIVATE-M SUDHEVAN-000249472125
IMPS-213610100690-DEVIOB-IOBA-X X XXX XXXXX
X1190-NIL

UPI-DANIEL SO OVIAN-DANY JFF13@OKHDFCBAN
K-HDFC0000141-213620404086-UPI

UPI-SMARTCOIN FINANCIALS-SMARTCOINFINANC
|ALS.RZP@SBI-SBIN0016209-213625473221-SM
ARTCOINFINANCIAL

IMPS-213618682740-RZPX PVT LTD NODAL A-Y
ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX0902-1652706938538
50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU
UPI-FINCFRIENDS PVT LTD-FINCFRIENDSPVTLT
D.RZP@SBI-SBIN0016209-213737228577-RUPEE
REDEE

IMPS-213712592870-FINCFRIENDS PRIVATE-IC

| C-XXXXXXXX1640-8C902CAB-CFAE-432E-8B5D-
420501758176

UPI-KISSHT-KISSHT @Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000058-21
3739097584-PAY M 621576617636WM

NEFT CR-SBIN0000489-EMPLOY EE PROVIDENT F
UND ORGANIZATIO-SUDHEVAN M-SBIN322137386
563

WHDF1153835258/BILLDKVODAFONEIDEALT

UPI-KRISHNAN K K-Q068150751@Y BL-YESBOYBL

0000221356367806( 15/05/22

0000213615831815 16/05/22

0000213615885222| 16/05/22

0000000249471785 16/05/22

0000000249472125 16/05/22

0000213610100690 16/05/22

0000213620404086/ 16/05/22

0000213625473221| 16/05/22

0000213618682740 16/05/22

0000000159598236( 17/05/22

0000213737228577 17/05/22

0000213712592870 17/05/22

0000213739097584f 17/05/22

SBIN322137386563 17/05/22

0000221388390960 18/05/22

0000213854661895 18/05/22

19.00
1,041.10
1,041.10
1,882.00
941.00
500.00
200.00
1,053.26
10,159.00
900.00
5,182.00
4,350.00
5,312.16
1,600.00
179.00
155.00

2,852.46

1,811.36

770.26

2,652.26

3,593.26

3,093.26

2,893.26

1,840.00

11,999.00

11,099.00

5,917.00

10,267.00

4,954.84

6,554.84

6,375.84

6,220.84

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 14 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : ADAMBAKKAM
We understand your world Address - AN TOWERS, NO.27
VELLALAR STREET
ADAMBAKKAM
City . CHENNAI
MR M SUDHEVAN State . TAMIL NADU
11 PALLAVA FLATS CHOLAMBEDU ROAD Phone no. © 9840673333
AMBATTUR OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : DEV_0005@YAHOO.CO.IN
' Cust ID . 4980299
CHENNAI 600053 AccountNo  : 50100280288895 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 30/03/2019
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001858 MICR : 600240065
Branch Code . 1858 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/02/2022 To : 06/07/2022
UPI-213854661895-UPI
18/05/22 |UPI-KRISHNAN K K-Q068150751@Y BL-Y ESBOYBL 0000213854698406 18/05/22 100.00 6,120.84
UPI-213854698406-UPI
18/05/22 |UPI-VIJAYAKUMAR A-VIJAYKMR126@OKICICI-BA 0000213858351147 18/05/22 703.00 5417.84
RBOEGM ORE-213858351147-UPI
18/05/22 |50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000295205702 18/05/22 3,000.00 2,417.84
20/05/22 |UPI-VADIVU S KANCHANASUKUMAR1318@OKICICI 0000214061072136 20/05/22 3,100.00 5,517.84
-BARBOAMBATT-214061072136-UPI
20/05/22 |UPI-VADIVU SSKANCHANASUKUMAR1318@OKICICI 0000214010671747, 20/05/22 200.00 5,717.84
-BARBOAMBATT-214010671747-UPI
20/05/22 |UPI-KISSHT-KISSHT@Y ESBANK -Y ESB0000058-21 0000214091765595 20/05/22 5,664.57 53.27
4091765595-PAY M 135629731899CF
20/05/22 [IMPS-214012667896-SI CREVA CAPITAL SER-Y 0000214012667896 20/05/22 10,070.13 10,123.40
ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX1176-KISSHTFUNDTRANSFER
20/05/22 |UPI-VADIVU SKANCHANASUKUMAR1318@OKICICI 0000214091834415 20/05/22 3,300.00 6,823.40
-BARBOAMBATT-214091834415-UPI
20/05/22 [UPI-XXXXXX0296-FSFB0000001-214091932375- 0000214091932375 20/05/22 3,894.00 2,929.40
UPI
20/05/22 |FT- 213616789 - 01182320002952 - AQUITY 0000000213616789 20/05/22 500.00 3,429.40
SOLUTIONSINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED- TWS EMP
LOYEE INTERNET APR22
21/05/22 |UPI-N SAJI-SREESCONSTRUCTIONS@OKAXIS-UTI 0000214181937914 21/05/22 5,000.00 8,429.40
B0001595-214181937914-UPI
21/05/22 |CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX8895-AMBATTUR 0000000000004991] 21/05/22 1,000.00 9,429.40
21/05/22 |UPI-VADIVU S KANCHANASUKUMAR1318@OKICICI 0000214177602851] 21/05/22 200.00 9,629.40
-BARBOAMBATT-214177602851-UPI
21/05/22 WHDF1161636994/BILLDKAXISBANKCREDIT 0000221411216303 21/05/22 9,420.00 209.40
22/05/22 [50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000363841166/ 22/05/22 100.00 109.40
22/05/22 |UPI-L PAULRAJ-Q574066383@Y BL-YESBOYBLUPI 0000214236249284 22/05/22 60.00 49.40
-214236249284-UPI
22/05/22 |UPI-VADIVU S KANCHANASUKUMAR1318@OKICICI 0000214289827976 22/05/22 1,000.00 1,049.40
-BARBOAMBATT-214289827976-UPI

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 15 Statement of account

HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : ADAMBAKKAM

We understand your world Address - AN TOWERS, NO.27
VELLALAR STREET
ADAMBAKKAM
City : CHENNAI
MR M SUDHEVAN State : TAMIL NADU
11 PALLAVA FLATS CHOLAMBEDU ROAD Phone no. - 9840673333
AMBATTUR OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : DEV_0005@Y AHOO.CO.IN
: Cust ID : 4980299
CHENNAI 600053 AccountNo  : 50100280288895 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 30/03/2019
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001858 MICR : 600240065
Branch Code . 1858 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 01/02/2022 To : 06/07/2022

22/05/22 |UPI-CHANDRIKAA HOMENEEDS-PAY TMQR28100505 0000214238371675 22/05/22 180.00 869.40

01011UWN7IQ8IK82@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-21423

8371675-UPI
23/05/22 50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000171594165 23/05/22 200.00 669.40
23/05/22 |UPI-GRACE SUPERMARKET A-Q35459667@Y BL-Y 0000214354857721| 23/05/22 267.00 402.40

ESBOY BLUPI-214354857721-UPI
25/05/22 |UPI-L PAULRAJ-Q574066383@Y BL-YESBOYBLUPI 0000214581534450 25/05/22 118.00 284.40
-214581534450-UPI
27/05/22 |UPI-KRISHNAN K K-Q068150751@Y BL-YESBOY BL 0000214717802949 27/05/22 73.00 211.40
UPI-214717802949-UPI
28/05/22 |UPI-KRISHNAN K K-Q068150751@Y BL-Y ESBOY BL 0000214843631780 28/05/22 122.00 89.40
UPI-214843631780-UPI
29/05/22 |UPI-KRISHNAN K K-Q068150751@Y BL-YESBOYBL 0000214952532089 29/05/22 60.00 29.40
UPI-214952532089-UPI
02/06/22 |UPI-VADIVU S KANCHANASUKUMAR1318@OKICICI 0000215326069060 02/06/22 200.00 229.40
-BARBOAMBATT-215326069060-UPI
02/06/22 {50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000375766571| 02/06/22 140.00 89.40
06/06/22 [FT 218568240 - SALARY FOR MAY 22 - 01 0000000218568240 06/06/22 25,155.00 25,244.40

182320002952 - AQUITY SOLUTIONS INDIA PR

IVATE LIMITED
06/06/22 50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000236023427| 06/06/22 200.00 25,044.40
06/06/22 |UPI-SELLAPPAN R-SELLAPPAN.DEEPAM @OKHDFCB 0000215708454309 06/06/22 24.00 25,020.40

IANK-UBIN0561223-215708454309-UPI
06/06/22 |UPI-MR KUMAR P-KUMARKRISHNAKANTH4@OKHDF 0000215715508304 06/06/22 6,000.00 19,020.40
CBANK-CIUB0000038-215715508304-UPI
06/06/22 [NWD-652166X X X X X X4522-00800263-CHENNAI 0000215717019312] 06/06/22 10,000.00 9,020.40
07/06/22 |UPI-B SIVAKUMAR-BSIVAKUMAR.SB@OKAXIS-I0OB 0000215826569680 07/06/22 2,250.00 6,770.40

/A0002285-215826569680-UPI

07/06/22 |ACH D- HUEY TECH PVT LTD-221580000000257 0000002063756656/ 07/06/22 4,116.00 2,654.40
07/06/22 |CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX8895-AMBATTUR 0000000000006614 07/06/22 700.00 3,354.40
08/06/22 50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000292051217| 08/06/22 70.00 3,284.40
08/06/22 {50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000295329204 08/06/22 900.00 2,384.40

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



HJ} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 16

Statement of account

Account Branch : ADAMBAKKAM
We understand your world Address - AN TOWERS, NO.27
VELLALAR STREET
ADAMBAKKAM
City . CHENNAI
MR M SUDHEVAN State : TAMIL NADU
11 PALLAVA FLATS CHOLAMBEDU ROAD Phone no. © 9840673333
AMBATTUR OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : DEV_0005@YAHOO.CO.IN
' Cust ID . 4980299
CHENNAI 600053 AccountNo  : 50100280288895 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 30/03/2019
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001858 MICR : 600240065
Branch Code . 1858 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/02/2022 To : 06/07/2022
08/06/22 |CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX8895-AMBATTUR 0000000000006747 08/06/22 21,500.00 23,884.40
08/06/22 |IMPS-215919149536-ANNAMALAI-HDFC-XXXXXXX 0000215919149536 08/06/22 7,000.00 16,884.40
XXX6792-NIL
09/06/22 JFHCHS5THO5Y GL/RAZPIRCTCIPAY 0000221606395290 09/06/22 1,394.50 15,489.90
10/06/22 |IMPS P2P 210318114386#13/04/2022 130422 MIR2315902923769 10/06/22 5.90 15,484.00
-MIR2315902923769
10/06/22 |UPI-RUFILO-RUFILOAH@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000162- 0000216189086198 10/06/22 5,213.77 10,270.23
216189086198-RPM T614543284497RI
10/06/22 |UPI-RUFILO-RUFILOAH@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000162- 0000216189120988 10/06/22 5,557.14 4,713.09
216189120988-RPM T654143394848BN
10/06/22 [IMPS-216112848475-PLEBGRAPH FINANCE PR-Y 0000216112848475 10/06/22 9,802.20 14,515.29
ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX1219-PURPLEDISBURSAL
10/06/22 |UPI-MPOKKET-MPOKKET.RZP@AXISBANK-UTIB000 0000216195160183 10/06/22 2,063.10 12,452.19
0100-216195160183-UPI
10/06/22 |UPI-MPOKKET-MPOKKET.RZP@AXISBANK-UTIB000 0000216195212618 10/06/22 1,040.10 11,412.09
0100-216195212618-UPI
10/06/22 [LOAN FROM MPOKKET 37481986 0000000037481986 10/06/22 1,764.00 13,176.09
10/06/22 |LOAN FROM MPOKKET 37482276 0000000037482276/ 10/06/22 1,764.00 14,940.09
10/06/22 |LOAN FROM MPOKKET 37482528 0000000037482528 10/06/22 823.00 15,763.09
11/06/22 |UPI-KISSHT-KISSHT@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000058-21 0000216206955073 11/06/22 11,636.36 4,126.73
6206955073-PAY M415621687538FW
11/06/22 (IMPS-216210758834-SI| CREVA CAPITAL SER-Y 0000216210758834 11/06/22 10,710.01 14,836.74
ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX1073-KISSHTFUNDTRANSFER
11/06/22 |UPI-RUPEEREDEE-FINCFRIENDS.RZP@AXISBANK - 0000216207046356 11/06/22 6,475.00 8,361.74
UTIB0001506-216207046356-RUPEEREDEE
11/06/22 [50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000152180847 11/06/22 3,000.00 5,361.74
11/06/22 |JG4HIYUNOXLCAS/RAZPIRCTCIPAY 0000221628081805 11/06/22 1,394.50 3,967.24
11/06/22 |50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000156212345/ 11/06/22 3,000.00 967.24
12/06/22 UGTESOTF8USUTD/RAZPIRCTCIPAY 0000221638791163 12/06/22 479.50 487.74
12/06/22 |50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000167971731 12/06/22 400.00 87.74
12/06/22 |UPI-R RAJARAM-RAJARAM.R1968@OKHDFCBANK-H 0000216335298288 12/06/22 5,000.00 5,087.74
DFC0000124-216335298288-UPI

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

Page No .: 17

Account Branch :
Address

MR M SUDHEVAN
11 PALLAVA FLATS CHOLAMBEDU ROAD
AMBATTUR

CHENNAI 600053
TAMIL NADU

JOINT HOLDERS:

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/INEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 01/02/2022

To : 06/07/2022

. 1858

Statement of account

ADAMBAKKAM

: AN TOWERS, NO.27

VELLALAR STREET
ADAMBAKKAM

: CHENNAI

: TAMIL NADU

: 9840673333

10 Currency : INR

: DEV_0005@YAHOO.CO.IN
: 4980299

: 50100280288895 OTHER
: 30/03/2019

. Regular

HDFC0001858 MICR : 600240065
Product Code : 105

12/06/22

12/06/22
13/06/22

14/06/22

14/06/22

14/06/22
14/06/22

15/06/22

15/06/22

16/06/22
16/06/22

16/06/22

17/06/22
17/06/22
17/06/22

18/06/22

18/06/22
18/06/22
18/06/22
19/06/22

20/06/22

UPI-VADIVU S KANCHANASUKUMAR1318@OKICICI
-BARBOAMBATT-216335343197-UPI
WHDF1209899214/BILLDKVODAFONEIDEALT
REF-RAZPIRCTCIP-JFHCHS5THO5Y GL-9/6/22
IMPS-216504371372-FINCFRIENDS PRIVATE-IC

| C-XXXXXXXX1640-3B9BAD69-E9E8-4115-9DAD-
375C59D07FF9

UPI-SMARTCOIN FINANCIALS-SMARTCOINFINANC
|ALS.RZP@AXISBANK-UTIB0000100-2165683901
74-SMARTCOINFINANCIAL
KQSH44UOAUKLOOXCQ/PAYUBHARTIAIRTELLIMI
NEFT CR-1CIC0000104-MAMTA PROJECTS PRIVA
TE LIMITED-SUDHEVAN-CM S2643435451
50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU
.|MPS P2P 210918105188#19/04/2022 190422
-MIR2316407589671
REF-RAZPIRCTCIP-JGTESOTF8USUTD-12/6/22
IMPS-216717497798-ONE MOBIKWIK SYSTEMS-|
CIC-XXXXXXXX4206-RNT5E18F2EEBB24D
IMPS-216717110173-SUDHEVAN M-UTIB-XXXXXX
XXXXXX5152-NIL
JRTO72LN2FAKX/RAZPIRCTCIPAY
WHDF1219837715/BILLDKSTATEEXPRESSTR
JTAMSPPOVYRBM/RAZPIRCTCIPAY
IMPS-216912192835-SUDHEVAN M-UTIB-XXXXXX
XXXXXX5152-NIL
50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU
50100363935860-TPT-SUDHE-SUMATHI PRABHU
111540040114/CCAMAKEMYTRIPINDIAPR
KQSH44MNBJZKNPG3CI/PAY URECHARGECUBE
UPI-NIRMALA V-NIRMALAV 268@0OK SBI-SBIN0O0O

0893-217112078087-UPI

0000216335343197| 12/06/22

0000221639033966/ 12/06/22
000000000000000| 13/06/22

0000216504371372 14/06/22

0000216568390174 14/06/22

0000221650480298 14/06/22

000CM S2643435451| 14/06/22

0000000124111052 15/06/22
MIR2316407589671 15/06/22
000000000000000| 16/06/22

0000216717497798 16/06/22

0000216717110173 16/06/22

0000221682886301| 17/06/22
0000221682969341| 17/06/22
0000221682997286/ 17/06/22

0000216912192835 18/06/22

0000000289266049 18/06/22
0000000297439319 18/06/22
0000221694203964 18/06/22
0000221704844510 19/06/22

0000217112078087| 20/06/22

4,500.00
149.00
1,185.00
4,350.00
4,250.26
750.00
3,804.00
60.00
5.90
390.00
3,700.00
5,000.00
484.50
1,135.00
1,089.50
700.00
35.00
3,200.00
945.00
163.00
10.00

587.74

438.74
1,623.74

5,973.74

1,723.48

973.48

4,777.48

4,717.48

4,711.58

5,101.58

8,801.58

3,801.58

3,317.08
2,182.08
1,092.58

392.58

357.58
3,557.58
2,612.58
2,449.58

2,459.58

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 18 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : ADAMBAKKAM
We understand your world Address - AN TOWERS, NO.27
VELLALAR STREET
ADAMBAKKAM
City . CHENNAI
MR M SUDHEVAN State . TAMIL NADU
11 PALLAVA FLATS CHOLAMBEDU ROAD Phone no. © 9840673333
AMBATTUR OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : DEV_0005@YAHOO.CO.IN
' Cust ID . 4980299
CHENNAI 600053 AccountNo  : 50100280288895 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 30/03/2019
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001858 MICR : 600240065
Branch Code . 1858 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/02/2022 To : 06/07/2022
20/06/22 |UPI-NIRMALA V-NIRMALAV 268@OK SBI-SBIN0O0O 0000217112167982 20/06/22 20,000.00 22,459.58
0893-217112167982-UPI
20/06/22 (111541435712/CCAAIRTELIN 0000221715374585 20/06/22 771.02 21,688.56
20/06/22 |REF-BILLDKSTATE-WHDF1219837715-17/6/22 000000000000000| 20/06/22 816.00 22,504.56
20/06/22 |REF-RAZPIRCTCIP-JIRTO72LN2FAKX-17/6/22 000000000000000| 20/06/22 484.50 22,989.06
20/06/22 |CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX8895-AMBATTUR 0000000000006499 20/06/22 15,000.00 37,989.06
21/06/22 |CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX8895-AMBATTUR 0000000000006920 21/06/22 2,200.00 40,189.06
21/06/22 |UPI-B SIVAKUMAR-BSIVAKUMAR.SB@OKAXIS-10B 0000217216878623 21/06/22 40,000.00 189.06
/A0002285-217216878623-UPI
22/06/22 \WHDF1229961577/BILLDKVODAFONEIDEALT 0000221737047199 22/06/22 50.00 139.06
22/06/22 [IMPS-217319253768-ONE MOBIKWIK SYSTEMS-| 0000217319253768 22/06/22 400.00 539.06
CIC-XXXXXXXX4206-RNT5E209E881215C
23/06/22 |.IMPS P2P 211519128913#25/04/2022 250422 MIR2316816759421 23/06/22 4.14 534.92
-MIR2316816759421
23/06/22 |50100363935860-TPT-200-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000286278770 23/06/22 200.00 334.92
23/06/22 |FT- 225460700 - 01182320002952 - AQUITY 0000000225460700 23/06/22 500.00 834.92
SOLUTIONSINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED- TWS EMP
LOYEE INTERNET REIMB
24/06/22 [50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000297721246/ 24/06/22 15.00 819.92
25/06/22 |UPI-SANJIVI E-SANJEVIE1981@OK SBI-SBINOO 0000217679410037 25/06/22 700.00 119.92
16403-217679410037-UPI
25/06/22 ||MPS-217618890045-ONE MOBIKWIK SYSTEMS-| 0000217618890045 25/06/22 5,000.00 5,119.92
CIC-XXXXXXXX4206-RNT5E24558556D66
25/06/22 (50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000225751147 25/06/22 1,100.00 4,019.92
26/06/22 (50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000233300543 26/06/22 300.00 3,719.92
27/06/22 [INSTA ALERT CHARGES(MAR-22) - SMS 050422 MIR2317547527774 27/06/22 1.66 3,718.26
-MIR2317547527774
28/06/22 [50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000174159991| 28/06/22 70.00 3,648.26
29/06/22 |50100363935860-TPT-NIL-SUMATHI PRABHU 0000000287152073 29/06/22 3,000.00 648.26
29/06/22 |IMPS P2P 212009189182#30/04/2022 020522 MIR2317950978248 29/06/22 5.90 642.36
-MIR2317950978248
29/06/22 |.IMPS P2P 212012139067#30/04/2022 020522 MIR2317950964713 29/06/22 4.14 638.22

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



HJ} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 19

Statement of account

Account Branch : ADAMBAKKAM
We understand your world Address - AN TOWERS, NO.27
VELLALAR STREET
ADAMBAKKAM
City . CHENNAI
MR M SUDHEVAN State : TAMIL NADU
11 PALLAVA FLATS CHOLAMBEDU ROAD Phone no. © 9840673333
AMBATTUR OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : DEV_0005@YAHOO.CO.IN
' Cust ID . 4980299
CHENNAI 600053 AccountNo  : 50100280288895 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 30/03/2019
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001858 MICR : 600240065
Branch Code . 1858 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/02/2022 To : 06/07/2022
-MIR2317950964713
29/06/22 |CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX8895-AMBATTUR 0000000000001321, 29/06/22 2,500.00 3,138.22
29/06/22 (IMPS-218019132624-SUDHEVAN M-UTIB-XXXXXX 0000218019132624 29/06/22 500.00 2,638.22
XXXXXX5100-NIL
30/06/22 |CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX8895-AMBATTUR 0000000000000167, 30/06/22 300.00 2,938.22
30/06/22 (IMPS-218109172141-SUDHEVAN M-UTIB-XXXXXX 0000218109172141] 30/06/22 2,900.00 38.22
XXXXXX5100-NIL
30/06/22 |IMPS-218114632343-ONE MOBIKWIK SYSTEMS-| 0000218114632343 30/06/22 14,400.00 14,438.22
CIC-XXXXXXXX4206-RNT5E2A 6225EB455
30/06/22 |IMPS-218117123171-DEVIOB-IOBA-XXXXXXXXXX 0000218117123171 30/06/22 420.00 14,018.22
X1190-NIL
